
Pos 

 

MXV45 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

MXV50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

MXV55 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

MXV60 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

58 
83 

182 
76 

805 
770 

36 
209 
614 
157 

112 
94 

243 
572 
305 
522 

38 
51 

4 
171 
135 

53 
504 

13 
172 

82 
44 
55 

350 

3 
20 

159 
164 

Name 

Antti Palmgren 
Tommi Vesterinen 
Markus Ritola 
Mikko Hinkkanen 
Reima Luukkainen 
Tuomo Leipälä 
Jari Reponen 
Artturi Lepistö 
Tero Kolehmainen 
Aki Kuivalainen 

Lari Lehtiö 
Jarno Mattila 
Tero Heino 
Harri Ritari 
Jari Nurminen 
Petri Liljaranta 
Jari Nieminen 
Jussi Viinikainen 
Sami Hyypiä 
Tero Lehtiö 
Jarno Blomster 

Hans Mäkelä 
Tero Riuttamäki 
Markku Harle 
Mikko Knuuttila 
Juuso Lintonen 
Pasi Mäntylä 
Kari Back 
Jari Mäki 

Petri Tuukkanen 
Jari Lehto 
Pasi V irtanen 
Mika Ahokas 

Team 

Se-team  

T e a m  m o l i t o r  
East mx 
T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

East mx 

T e a m  b i k e w o r l d  
T e a m  m o t o - s e i n ä j o k i  

Kvr 

T e a m  k e l k k a k u u m e  

T e a m  b i k e w o r l d  
T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

Kerho 

HlMK 
STCR 
PMK 
TMK 
P-KMK 
HlMK 
JoMK 
KarkMK 
HlMK 
P-KMK 

KarkMK 
TMK 
VMK 
E-PMMK 
HeMK 
TamMC 
PMK 
K-SMK 
SiMK 
HyKoKe 
PMK 

SaMK 
KaMoKe 
SiiVe 
KeMS 
MMK 
FMS ry 
RoMK 
TMK 

TMK 
KarkMK 
SaMK 

Brand 

Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Stark 
GasGas 

Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 

Total Tm 

20:53.493 
21:08.879 
21:52.466 
22:00.860 
22:13.896 
22:40.191 
22:44.183 
21:17.595 
21:46.210 
22:22.718 

20:44.824 
21:20.304 
21:33.834 
22:17.126 
22:24.982 
21:23.935 
21:30.012 
21:41.308 
21:52.454 
22:36.787 
23:12.400 

21:07.908 
21:43.072 
21:50.967 
22:14.653 
22:50.696 
22:58.734 
20:59.614 
21:00.710 

22:45.118 
22:08.364 
22:39.232 
20:53.936 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

10 
9 
9 
8 

Avg. Speed 

40,208 
39,720 
38,401 
38,157 
37,784 
37,054 
36,945 
35,504 
34,726 
33,782 

40,488 
39,366 
38,954 
37,693 
37,473 
35,329 
35,162 
34,857 
34,561 
33,432 
32,577 

35,775 
34,810 
34,600 
33,986 
33,093 
32,900 
32,010 
31,982 

36,920 
34,147 
33,372 
32,155 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.669 

Avg. Speed 

40,488 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.482 

Best Speed 

45,209 

Best Lap by 

112 - Lari Lehtiö 

 

Printed: 14.6.2025 12.04.44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director: Hannu Järvinen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM-MX Hamula Siilinjärvi2 025 
MX V45 - V60 

MX V45 - V60 A-Finaali 1. Erä Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:41:05 

Siilinjärvi Hamula 1,400 km 

14.6.2025 11:20 


